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Meeting Roster 
Project: I-205 Improvements Project: Stafford Road to OR 213 

Subject: Meet the Primes Networking Event #1 – Meeting Roster 

Date: Thursday, July 22, 2021 

Location: Virtual (Zoom) 

This roster includes contact information for those who registered for the Meet the Primes event, meeting participants and the project team.  

Potential Prime Contractors 
Firm Name Contact Name Position Email Phone DBE? Service(s) 

American Bridge 

Dan Raynor Operations 
Manager draynor@americanbridge.net 412-522-6612 

No Prime contractor 
Ken Shovlin VP Estimating kshovlin@americanbridge.net   

Jim Thornton Project Manager jthornton@americanbridge.net   

Kiewit 
Infrastructure 
Group 

Devanta Black 
Operations 
Diversity 
Manager 

Devanta.Black@kiewit.com 360-693-1478 No Prime contractor 

Skanska USA 
Tony Taddeo SVP of 

Operations tony.taddeo@skanska.com 917-741-8483 
No Prime contractor 

Jackie Guilfucci Compliance 
Officer Jackie.guilfucci@skanska.com 951-529-5672 

Hamilton/Sundt 
Ken Kubacki Employee Owner kmkubacki@sundt.com 801-831-6618 

No Prime contractor 
Ted Aadland      

Traylor Brothers, 
Inc. Julio Chicas Area Manager jchicas @traylor.com 562-264-2521 No Prime contractor 

Walsh 
Construction 
Company 

Tim Rule Senior Project 
Manager tjrule@walshgroup.com 206-833-7822 No Prime contractor 
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Potential Subcontractors 
Firm Name Contact Name Position Email Phone DBE? Service(s) 

Evergreen 
Developers, LLC Jeremy Tjaden Owner jeremy@evdv.net  503-732-6119 Yes 

Streambed Enhancement 
Stone Embankment 
Excavation 
Clearing and Grubbing 
Removal of Structures and 
Obstructions 

Pali Consulting, Inc Timothy Blackwood President tim@pali-consulting.com  503-502-0820 Yes Geotechnical Engineering 

PDX Custom 
Woodwork, LLC Lina Hasanzada Owner pdxcustomwoodwork@gmail.com  971-404-1604 Yes 

Kitchen Cabinets 
Bathroom Cabinets 
Commercial Cabinets  
Residential Cabinets  
Countertops  

Mark W 
Hutchinson 
Consulting, LLC 

Mark W Hutchinson  Owner mark@MarkWHutchinson.com  503-949-6643 Yes 

Engineering 
Submittals  
Storm Facility and Pipe-
Related Engineering 

Stratoscape Drone 
Services Casey Overcamp President/CEO casey@stratoscapecorp.com  971-347-8031 Yes 

Construction Survey / 
Documentation 
Post-Survey 
Pre-Survey 
Public Outreach 
Security 

UWD PreBuild, Inc. Kimberly 
Caminschi 

HR/Project 
Logistics/ 
President 

info@uwdprebuild.com  425-753-6669 Yes Site Work 
Utilities 

Emerio Design 

Riad Alharithi  Construction 
Manager riad@emeriodesign.com  503-730-9119 Yes 

Civil Engineering 
Construction Management 
Construction Surveying 

Dan Adsit Sr. Land 
Surveyor dan@emeriodesign.com    Yes 

Civil Engineering 
Construction Management 
Construction surveying 
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Firm Name Contact Name Position Email Phone DBE? Service(s) 

Aligned 
Engineering, LLC Rose Rippee Owner rose@aepnw.com  503-737-4750 Yes 

Permanent and Temporary 
Illumination Design 
Erosion Control 
Traffic Control and Temporary 
Pedestrian Access  
ADA Design and Construction 
Inspection 
Drafting 

Justice and 
Sustainability 
Associates 

Ann Harrell Senior Associate ann@jsallc.com  202-610-0005 Yes 

Public Engagement 
Alternative Dispute Resolution 
Mediation 
Facilitation 
Workforce Development 

Yoccm Distribution, 
Inc. Ranea McCoy VP of Operations Ranea@Yoccm.com  855-468-9530 No Cleaning Supplies 

Advanced Tribal, 
LLC Leon Araiza President Leon@Advancedtribal.com  503-990-2722 Yes 

Structural Framing 
Concrete 
Seismic Upgrades 
Interior/Exterior Finishes 

Advanced 
Government 
Services 

Joshua Pine Estimating 
Manager estimating@advancedgovernmentservices.com  253-531-9782, x01 Yes Traffic Control 

Flagging 

Akana Terry Hosaka BD Manager terry.hosaka@akana.us  3606093504 Yes Construction QC Management 
Hazmat 

R&D Construction 
Company & 
Daughter (LLC) 

Dana Patawa 
Minthorn CEO dpm987@hotmail.com  541-429-2117 Yes 

Site Development 
Trucking 
Earthwork 
State Highways 
Road Building 

Alcantar and 
Associates, LLC Marcela A Alcantar President malcantar@alcantarassoc.com  503-810-4582 Yes Concrete Flat Work 

Akana Dave Conover 
Corporate 
Leader - CM 
Pursuits 

Dave.Conover@akana.us  720-325-3335 Yes Construction Management 
Inspection 
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Firm Name Contact Name Position Email Phone DBE? Service(s) 

Northwest 
Watersheds, LLC Mary Larkin Managing 

Principal mlarkin@northwestwatersheds.com  503-781-2799 Yes 

Water Resources Engineering 
Stormwater Planning and 
Design 
Culvert Design 
Stream Restoration Design 
Sediment Transport 

Convergent Pacific Hardy Li President and 
CEO hardy_li@convergentpacific.com  503-888-8196 Yes 

Survey Staking, QA/QC 
Structural (Shoring) Design 
and Inspection 
Quality Inspection 

Olmsted Legacy Nancy Spanovich Sr. Scientist/ 
Founder olmstedlegacy7@gmail.com  503-701-9987 Yes 

NEPA and Regulatory Impact 
and Mitigation Planning  
Biological and Natural 
Resources 
Transportation Planning 
Watershed Protection  
Stormwater and ESA Water 
Quality  

Crosscultural Now Beatriz Kieser Owner Beatriz@crossculturalnow.com  541-206-4882 Yes Spanish Translation 
Spanish Language Training 

Ace Private 
Security Laquanna Peoples Director of 

Operations lpeoples@aceeventservices.com  503-335-1417 Yes 
Unarmed Private Security 
Professional for Patrol 
Security Patrol Services 

Amber Ontiveros 
and Associates Amber Ontiveros President and 

Founder amber@aoassociates.biz  240-462-5407 Yes 

Change Management 
Policy Development  
Strategic Communications 
DBE Compliance  

3D InFusion Vijay Deodhar President  vdeodhar@3dinfusion.com  503-296-6644 Yes 

CADD Drafting and BIM 
Modeling  
Transportation and 
Infrastructure 
MicroStation, PowerRoads, 
AutoCAD Civil3D  

Cutter Construction 
Co, Inc. Lori Pottratz President cutter@bctonline.com  503-969-5116 Yes Trucking 

Hauling 

Advanced 
Government 
Services, Inc. 

Arti President arti@advancedgovernmentservices.com  253-531-9782 Yes Full Traffic Control 
Flagging 
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Firm Name Contact Name Position Email Phone DBE? Service(s) 

Protech Excellens Ben Condol CEO ben@protechexcellens.com  844-392-2297 Yes Technology and Construction 
Engineering Services 

Cultural Audit Laura Curry Sole Proprietor lauracurry1@me.com  206-856-0969 Yes 

Public Outreach 
Community Engagment 
Media Production 
Event Coordination 
Executive 
Summary/Qualitative, 
Quantitative Analysis 

Aligned 
Engineering, LLC Rose Rippee Owner rose@aepnw.com  503-737-4750 Yes 

Traffic Control Plan and 
Temporary Pedestrian Access 
Route Design 
Drafting 
Lighting Analysis 
ADA Inspection 
Erosion Control and Roadway 
Design 

Damac & 
Associates Clean, 
LLC  

Daniel Ambrose   damacllc@gmail.com  503-933-9533 Yes 

Final Construction Cleanup 
Janitorial   
Pressure washing  
Landscape  

The Greenbusch 
Group, Inc. Rami Kaur President ramik@greenbusch.com  206-378-0569 No 

Acoustical Consulting 
Noise/Vibration 
Elevator Consulting 
Mechanical Engineering 
Audio/Video Design 
Consulting 

F M Burch and 
Associates, Inc. Faye Burch  Owner fayemburch@gmail.com 503-936-6898  Yes Public Policy Analysis 

Diversity Plan Preparation 

JLM Strategic 
Talent Partners Hayley Reese Relationship 

Specialist hayley.reese@jlmtalent.com  866-240-8607 Ext. 109  Yes 

Staffing Solutions  
Staff Augmentation 
Direct Hire 
Talent pool building 

Meltar 
Construction 
Supply 

Tara Kramer Owner tara@meltarsupply.com 503-957-2840 Yes Construction Supply 
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Firm Name Contact Name Position Email Phone DBE? Service(s) 

Left Coast 
Construction 

Jessica   Jessica@leftcoastconstruction.net 971-236-1348  No General Contractor Services 

Jose   Jose@leftcoastconstruction.net    971-777-0085  No General Contractor Services 

Doing Better 
Protective Services Brenda Hiatt Executive 

Manager 

 
bhiatt@dbps-us.com 
 

503-766-5276  No 

Static Guard Services 
Patrol Routes 
Personal Protection 
Event Security 

Other Attendees 
Firm Name Contact Name Position Email Phone DBE? Service(s) 
Grand Ronde 
Tribal Employment 
Rights Office 
(TERO) 

Harris Reibach TERO Director harris.reibach@grandronde.org  503-879-1455 No   

ODOT Sharmon Leedham PCS3 sharmon.leedham@odot.state.or.us  503-986-2784 No   

ODOT Betty Fears PCS Betty.Fears@odot.state.or.us 503-373-0776 No   

ODOT Catherine Biscoe 
Small Business 
Programs 
Manager 

Catherine.R.Biscoe@odot.state.or.us   No   

ODOT Daniel Jackson Certification 
Specialist Daniel.L.Jackson@oregon.gov  971-707-0716 No   

Warm Springs 
TERO Wendell Director Warm 

Springs TERO wendell.jim@wstribes.org  541-553-4385 No 

Flagger 
Laborer 
Truck drivers 
Equipment Operators 
Surveying 

  

mailto:Jessica@leftcoastconstruction.net
mailto:Jose@leftcoastconstruction.net
mailto:bhiatt@dbps-us.com
mailto:harris.reibach@grandronde.org
mailto:sharmon.leedham@odot.state.or.us
mailto:Betty.Fears@odot.state.or.us
mailto:Catherine.R.Biscoe@odot.state.or.us
mailto:Daniel.L.Jackson@oregon.gov
mailto:wendell.jim@wstribes.org


 

 

7 

Project Team Members 
Name Affiliation Position Email Phone   

Allen Hendy (main point of contact) ODOT Project Manager Allen.HENDY@odot.state.or.us 971-235-3861     

Mandy Putney ODOT Project Director Mandy.PUTNEY@odot.state.or.us 503-720-4843    

Maria Ellis ODOT Economic Equity Manager Maria.ELLIS@odot.state.or.us  971-283-0244   

Angela Crain ODOT Office of Civil Rights Manager Angela.M.Crain@odot.state.or.us 503-986-4353   

Joy Agbugba ODOT Urban Mobility Office Intern Joy.agbugba@odot.state.or.us     

Andre Baugh Group AGB Owner andre@groupagb.com 503-730-4018   

Stephanie Serpico HDR Consultant Project Manager Stephanie.Serpico@hdrinc.com 541-693-9018   

Stefanie Slyman HDR Deputy Consultant Project Manager Stefanie.Slyman@hdrinc.com 503-423-3880    

Stacy Thomas HDR Community Engagement Lead Stacy.Thomas@hdrinc.com 503-423-3710   

Alexander Nelson HDR Community Engagement Coordinator Alexander.Nelson@hdrinc.com 503-727-3963    
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